Loyal | NR1.16.1424.400-1PPN
  Bearing No. NR1.16.1424.400-1PPN
D 1509 mm
d 1339 mm
H 68 mm
hi 16 mm
De 1509 mm
he 16 mm
Ni 54 mm
Fi 1371 mm
Ne 54 mm
Fe 1477 mm
di 1422 mm
Di 1339 mm
de 1426 mm
Size (mm) 1339x1509x68
Width (mm) 68
Bearing number NR1.16.1424.400-1PPN
Bore Diameter (mm) 1339
Outer Diameter (mm) 1509
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1